C O M M E R C I A L
The Horizontal Screenwall Electrimask is a fixed
screen designed to provide a perfect image area
when viewing multiple aspect ratios
Horizontal Screenwall
Horizontal Screenwall
Find your local representative at www.stewartfilmscreen.com/reps
1161 Sepulveda Blvd Torrance CA 90502 USA 800.762.4999 l Tel: 310.784.5300 l Fax: 310.326.6870 | Email: sales@stewartfilm.com l www.stewartfilmscreen.com

DIR (dual infrared remote)		       Optional
DWRC (wireless dual RF remote)	      Optional
B.R.I.C. (binary reciprocal intelligent control)	      Optional
MOUNTING
Wall mount brackets  	      Included
Aperture		       Optional
FRAME DIMENSIONS
Height	                       Image Height + 15" (381 mm)
Width	                       Image Width + 6.5" (165 mm)
Max. image size up to 120" (3048 mm) wide
Model
Model
Variable Height  |  Constant Width
Native Aspect Ratio: 16:9/1.78:1 (HDTV)
Attainable Aspect Ratios: 16:9 » 1.85:1 » 2.35:1 » 2.6
EMSNH082H           82                   40.5           72                  55.5          78.5
EMSNH084V            84                    50            67                    65            73.5
EMSNH100H          100                    49             87                    64           93.5
EMSNH100V           100                   60            80                    75            86.5
EMSNH092H           92                     45             80                    60           86.5
EMSNH090V            90                    54            72                    69            78.5
EMSNH110H          110                    54             96                    69          102.5
EMSNH120V           120                   72            96                    87           102.5
   (2083)               (1029)       (1829)               (1410)       (1994)
   (2134)               (1270)      (1702)               (1651)        (1867)
   (2540)               (1245)       (2210)               (1626)       (2375)
    (2540)              (1524)       (2032)               (1905)        (2197)